FIRST LINE POST MUST BE A
"BREAKAWAY" WOOD POST
SAME AS POSTS 3-6
(POST #7 NOT INCLUDED WITH SRT)

STANDARD GUARDRAIL

o
Ll
L
OFFSET NOTE: = PC 30006
THE POST OFFSET DIMENSION IS GIVEN TO THE CENTER OF THE TRAFFIC FACE 5 ) PC 9076
OF POST No 1 (HBA) T 2~ PC 33879 ’
: g PC 7004 =
I -==-—=—'f’§"25’?‘%'4-—"/ .
PC 99606 e "
- l = ~2
| [ = 52
| L)
1
- - == ®|s
B — 5
(73]
|
, - __ AN __ __ _ - _ _ __ _ __ 1
4 - TRAFFIC
DEFLECTOR ANGLE OF SLOT GUARD SHOULD BE PC 3G ATTACHED TO POST 2
VEASURED AT! POSITIONED IMMEDIATELY DOWNSTREAM OF SLOTS.
MEASURED AT op | o T g n o | s oo
SRT-350 | ‘ | = .
C 33606 & PC
T6E N, ADOVE AT POS° 1 | PC 33606 & PC 33406 . C B P 33606 & Pc 33400\ A PC 33606 & PC 33406
\ . o | L L —
HH 1 ' T [Mee————— | | — J
< i = | Y EETT——
: \

VT ’ [

2-3 3/4"

/ AR

T

/

/

X '

Z—PC 96

@C

Z PC SOGJ
| ! | PC 3360G & PC 33406

| ‘ | 6 REQD AT EACH PC 99606
Il

L
O

PC 40638

STACK 2-3 WASHERS ON 3/4" BOLT
BETWEEN POST PLATE & STRUT TO ALLOW

/ TRAFFIC SIDE

PC3580G W/PC33406 & PC330067 o 40539 PC 40638 \ STRUT TO PASS OVER 3/8" BOLT HEAD.
PC3580G W/PC33406 & PCSSOOG/\
- —— =B . = —|— —p
PC 96 OR 396G /
PC 40758 PC 40758
O O

N\ a7 \N X%\ PP\ B
- ' DETAIL "H"
( @ POST £2)

PC3718 W/ PC3701, PC4699 & PC3704 —
INSTALL WITH HEAD ON STRUT SIDE
W/WASHER & LOCKWASHER UNDER HEX NUT
SECTION "Cc-C" SECTION "B-B"

( @ POST #4 & 4#6) ( @ POSTS #3 & 45)

_—_TRAFFIC

PC3400G W/PC3340G & PCSBOOG/\
H DO NOT ATTACH RAIL TO POST 2

SEE DETAIL "H"

—

!
=
| | & ReaD AT PC 7004
N
I
I
I
N
AU
@

PC 33877A

PC 3380G W/PC 3340G
& PC 3300G UNDER PC 33B0G
8

PC 338796

e c

Bl PC 36
H I
i I

N

PC6321 W/ PC4258, PC4254 & PC6405 |
INSTALL WITH HEAD ON STRUT SIDE |
W/WASHER & LOCKWASHER UNDER HEX NUT

PC 338796

1

SECTION

"A——A"

(@ POST #2)

VIEW "H-H"

( @ POST #2)

T~ PC 33878A —/

TYP AT POSTS 1 & 2

5-11 5/8"

N

ENLARGED VIEW @ POST #1

PCB321 W/ PC4258, PC4254 & PCB405
INSTALL WITH HEAD ON STRUT SIDE
W/WASHER & LOCKWASHER UNDER HEX NUT

AFTER FINAL ASSEMBLY, RECHECK CABLE TO
BE SURE IT IS TAUT AND HAS NOT RELAXED.

PC3718 W/ PC3701, PC4699 & PC3704 /
INSTALL WITH HEAD ON STRUT SIDE
W/WASHER & LOCKWASHER UNDER HEX NUT

PC4261G W/ PC6405G & PC4254G

PC 33876A
/ —— PC3400G W!PCBZMOG
& PC 33006

BILL OF MATERIAL
PC qQTyY DESCRIPTION

3G 1 12/12" /BACKUP (GUARDRAIL)

96 1 12/12'6/6'3/S (GUARDRAIL)

306G 1 12/12'6/S SRT-1 (GUARDRAIL)

396 1 12/12'6/S SRT-2 (GUARDRAIL)

700A 1 CABLE ANCHOR BRACKET

9076 | 1 12,/BUFFER /ROLLED (TERMINAL)

30006 | 1 3/4 x 6’6 CABLE

33006 | 14 5/8” WASHER

3340G | 58 5/8" HEX NUT

3360G | 44 5/8"¢ x 11/4" SPLICE BOLT

33806 | 8 5/8"8 x 1 1/2" HEX HD BOLT

3400G | 2 5/8"¢ x 2" POST BOLT

35806 4 5/8"¢ x 18" POST BOLT

37016 | 10 3/4" WASHER

37046 | 4 3/4" HEX NUT

37186 4 3/4"¢ x 3" HEX HD BOLT (A325)

39006 1 1" WASHER

39106 | 2 17 HEX NUT

40638 | 4 6'0 POST 6 x 8

40758 4 14" BLOCK 6 x 8

4254G | 5 3/8" WASHER

4258G | 4 3/8" LOCKWASHER

42616 1 3/8" x 1 1/2" HEX HD BOLT (GR 5)

4699G | 4 3/4" LOCKWASHER

63216 | 4 | 3/8°¢ x 2" HEX HD BOLT (GR 5)
_ 64056 | 5 3/8" HEX NUT

9960G | 4 SLOT GUARD

9961G | 1 3/8 x 3 x 4 PLATE WASHER

33876A | 1 HBA POST 1 TOP (W6 x 8.5)

33877A | 1 HBA POST 2 TOP (W6 x 8.5)

33878A | 2 HBA POST 1 & 2 BOT (TS 6 x 4)|

33879G | 2 ANGLE STRUT 2 x 2 x 3/8

33880G | 1 1 x 6 x 8 BEARING PLATE

33881G | 1 CABLE WEB PL 4 x 1/4

DETAIL "G”
('@ POST #)

PC 33881G
ATTACHES TO WEB OF POST #1
TRAFFIC SIDE

PC_33880G
INSTALL PLATE SO SLOT
OPENING IS AT TOP

T T
¥ ERBAG lﬂu \ /l 1Ll —PC 30006 W/ PC 39106 EACH END
ﬁ'.? - bC 9076 “E@, & PC 39006 0PP END -
L|
| ! |
\ L lilel\ | | I ,
= PC9961G
SEE DETAIL "G"
a8
cal PC6321 W/ PC4258, PC4254 & PC6405
] INSTALL WITH HEAD ON STRUT SIDE
NG —_ W/WASHER & LOCKWASHER UNDER HEX NUT
: ” ”
VIEW "G-G
— ( @ POST #1)

3 BT |4-—4-01| REVISED DETAL "G”
2 BT |2-8-01| REMOVED PC5156, 5355 & 6718 REPLACED WITH PC 3718 & 6321
1 BT |1—12-01| ADDED NOTE AT POST 7, REVISED BILL OF MATERIAL
REV. [ CHK'D | BY DATE REMARKS
My SRT-350
DREWN BT,

SLOTTED RAIL TERMINAL SRT-350

CHECKED

ERECTION DETAILS

APPROVED

(12.5" PANELS, HBA POSTS)

This drawing and the information shown thereon is the sole property of TRINITY

INDUSTRIES, INC. Neither the drawing nor such information is to be used for

any purpose other than that for which it was specifically furnished by TRINITY
INDUSTRIES, INC., nor is any reproduction authorized without written permission.

WE  12-12-00
BN FILE # SS351-01E
P TRINITY INDUSTRIES, INC. o
HIGHWAY SAFETY PRODUCTS
‘ ' 2525 STEMMONS FREEWAY, DALLAS, TX 75207 DRAW'"GS"S‘" 351 "




